
Service Parts Catalog Contents

PageSet 6

Chassis

170 Hydraulic System

_____________________________________________________________________________ 1



Models: L3RE

Service Parts Catalog

Key PartNumber Qty Description Comment

170 Hydraulic System
Page Set PS0002744

1 4761392 STEERING GEAR,ZF8090

2 4761155 RESERVOIR,HYDRAULIC,15IN LG

3 4755878 SIGHT GAUGE

4 2139459 BREATHER,CHROMED,NELSON 9-16 QUART HYD

5 4759213 FILTER HYDRAULIC FAN CIRCUIT 10 MICRON

6 4758548 FILTER ASSY,OIL,HYD,FULL FLOW,10 MICRON

7 4762218 PUMP,HYD,P/S"

8 4761019 RADIATOR,COOLING PACK ASSY

9 1955483 ADAPTER,O-RING,WEATHERHEAD,

10 4762491 HOSE,ASSY,HYDRAULIC,DRAIN

11 4762492 HOSE,ASSY,HYD,RES TO PUMP,SGL CMPR

1
To order, contact your Blue Bird Authorized Dealer

PageSet Number



Models: L3RE

Service Parts Catalog

Key PartNumber Qty Description Comment

170 Hydraulic System
Page Set PS0002744

12 4762493 HOSE,ASSY,HYD,RES TO PUMP,TWIN CMPR

13 4762494 HOSE,ASSY,HYD,PUMP TO PAS,SGL CMPR

14 4762495 HOSE,ASSY,HYD,PUMP TO PAS,TWIN CMPR

15 4762496 HOSE,ASSY,HYD,PUMP TO FAN

16 4762497 HOSE,ASSY,HYD,FAN TO OIL CLR

17 4762498 HOSE,ASSY,HYD,OIL CLR TO FLTR

18 4762499 HOSE,ASSY,HYD,FLTR TO RESVR

19 4762500 HOSE,ASSY,HYD,PAS TO FLTR

20 4762501 HOSE,ASSY,HYD,FILTER TO RESVR

21 4762589 HOSE,ASSY,HYD,STRG BOX FEED

22 4762590 HOSE,ASSY,HYD,STRG BOX RETURN

23 4762490 FITTING,STL,FEMALE SWIVEL,1/4-1/4

24 4762489 FITTING,STL,MALE CONNECTOR,3/8-1/4

25 4762230 FITTING,HEX HD,PLUG,1 NPT

26 4761971 BRACKET,HYD,PUMP TAIL SUPT,PUMP,ISB4

27 4762580 PIPE,STL,PAS,OD5/8,FRT FEED

28 4762581 PIPE,STL,PAS,OD5/8,FRT RETURN

29 4762582 PIPE,STL,PAS,OD5/8,MID FEED

30 4762583 PIPE,STL,PAS,OD5/8,MID RETURN

31 4762584 PIPE,STL,PAS,OD5/8,RR FEED

32 4762585 PIPE,STL,PAS,OD5/8,RR RETURN

33 4759631 FITTING PLUG SQ.HD.4

34 4761972 BRACKET,HYD,PUMP TAIL SUPT,ENG,ISB4

1
To order, contact your Blue Bird Authorized Dealer

PageSet Number



Models: L3RE

Service Parts Catalog

Key PartNumber Qty Description Comment

170 Hydraulic System
Page Set PS0002744

35 4758580 4 UNION,FLARELESS ERMETO,7305X10

36 4758581 3 FITTING,MALE PIPE THREAD,ERMETO,7205X10

37 1107697 ADAPTER,848-FS-16X16,37 DEG,STL FLARE

38 2023950 4 BUSHING,1/2 X 3/4 PIPE,STEEL

39 1150390 ADAPTER,1040-16-20S,CBPP

40 4762352 FITTING,STL,MALE CONNECTOR,1_1/4-1

41 4762228 4 FITTING,FEMALE,BLKHD CNCTR,3/4-3/4

42 1142785 2 ADAPTER,1040-10-125,37DEG,STEEL FLARE

43 4760584 2 FITTING CONNECTOR O_RING 12X8

44 4760190 FITTING ELBOW 'O'RING 12X8

45 4762273 FITTING,ELBOW,MALE,1/8-1/8

46 4762274 FITTING,COUPLING,1/8-1/8

47 4761057 2 FITTING,CONNECTOR,MALE PIPE,16X20

48 1140441 ADAPTER,1040-12-16S,STRAIGHT,O-RING

49 0809608 3 CONNECTOR,TRANSMISSION COOLING LINE

50 2026870 CONNECTOR,200 X 6 1/4 MPT X 3/8,IF

51 4762229 FITTING,ELBOW,MALE,5/8-1/2

52 4762586 FITTING,ADAPT,M16-3/4,PARKERM16-8F80HG5

53 4762587 FITTING,ADAPT,M18-3/4,PARKERM18-8F80HG5

54 4761893 BRACKET,ASSY,MTG,HYD FILTERS

55 1692664 2 CAPSCREW, HEX FLG,1/4-20 X .75, GR5, YEL 

56 1884378 4 CAPSCREW,HEX FLG,5/16-18X7/8,GR5,BLK ZN

57 1542430 4 CAPSCREW,HEX FLG,5/16-18X1.25,GRD5,

1
To order, contact your Blue Bird Authorized Dealer

PageSet Number



Models: L3RE

Service Parts Catalog

Key PartNumber Qty Description Comment

170 Hydraulic System
Page Set PS0002744

58 1480433 6 NUT,HEX HD,5/16-18,FLG PRVG TORQ,GR F,

59 2077014 2 NUT,HEX HD,M12-1.75,FLANGED,YEL DICH

60 0997759 CAPSCREW,HX HD,M8-1.25X25,CL10.9,

61 2000131 2 CAPSCREW,HEX HD,5/16-24X3/4,GR5,YEL ZN 

62 0021926 24 CLAMP,LOOP,.625

63 2001048 28 WASHER,FLAT,11/32 X 11/16 X 1/16,YEL 

64 1465954 12 NUT,HEX HD,5/16-18,LK,NYLON INSERT,YEL 

65 0989145 12 CAPSCREW,HEX HD,5/16-18, X, 1, ,GR5,

66 1750959 2 CAPSCREW,HEX FLANGE HD M10X1.50X30 CL 

67 0850776 2 WASHER,FLAT,17/32 X 1 1/16 X 3/32,

68 0882795 AR LOCKWASHER,SPLIT RING,3/8,MED,YELLOW 

69 2001188 LOCKWASHER,SPLIT RING, 5/16,MED,YEL ZN 

70 1360411 GASKET,POWER STEERING PUMP TCFC,

1
To order, contact your Blue Bird Authorized Dealer

PageSet Number




